The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FIRE ON THE MOUNTAIN ROBOTICS 2025-02-01 to 2025-02-28

Settled
2025-02-01
2025-02-01
2025-02-06
2025-02-08
2025-02-12
2025-02-12
2025-02-16
2025-02-28

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
MISUMI USA
MCMASTER-C
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Amazon
FASTENAL COMPANY 01NCDUR
STAPLES 1252
Amazon
WITHDRAWN: $280.23. DEPOSITED: $0.00.

J1D) Amount Balance

$296.90

txn_vgHnVrY -$40.67 $256.23
txn gnHrwb6a -$19.17 $237.06
txn 9KHgn0X -$125.00 $112.06
txn MNHe8kb -$34.74 $77.32
txn zZVH2RBY -$3.74 $73.58
txn_78HoXk2 -$14.04 $59.54
txn gnHra27 -$42.87 $16.67
$16.67

Fire On The Mountain Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-
2908499. The above transactions are from Fire On The Mountain Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack

Foundation.




