

## **The Hack Foundation**

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

## FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FIRE ON THE MOUNTAIN ROBOTICS 2025-02-01 to 2025-02-28

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-02-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$296.90
2025-02-01	MISUMI USA	txn_vgHnVrY	-\$40.67	\$256.23
2025-02-06	MCMASTER-C	txn_gnHrw6a	-\$19.17	\$237.06
2025-02-08	COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	txn_9KHgn0X	-\$125.00	\$112.06
2025-02-12	Amazon	txn_MNHe8kb	-\$34.74	\$77.32
2025-02-12	FASTENAL COMPANY 01NCDUR	txn_zVH2RBY	-\$3.74	\$73.58
2025-02-16	STAPLES 1252	txn_78HoXk2	-\$14.04	\$59.54
2025-02-28	Amazon	txn_gnHra27	-\$42.87	\$16.67
	WITHDRAWN: \$280.23. DEPOSITED: \$0.00.			\$16.67

*Fire On The Mountain Robotics* is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Fire On The Mountain Robotics*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.